ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4DS  -  L20/835  -  OPTIONS  -  CONTROL/DIM  -  UNV  -  LW  -  OF - WH  - TRIM OPTIONS  -  N  -  F1
  HOUSING    TRIM    MOUNT.
HOUSING
SERIES LUMENS [ 1 ] CRI CCT OPTIONS CONTROL DRIVER VOLTAGE
4DS L10	 1,000lm [ 2 ]
L15	 1,500lm
L20	 2,000lm
L30	 3,000lm

2-3/4″ x 4-1/2″
APERTURE ADAPTOR ORDERING INFO
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 4DR - GR - 0575 - WHT
SERIES CATALOG NUMBER CEILING CUTOUT FINISH
4AR
4DR
4DS
4PR
4PS
6AR
6DR
6DS
6PR
6PS
8DR
GR
Specify ceiling cutout in
1/8″ increments.
Example: 5.75″ = 0575
See Kit Components for
application limits.
CS Clear semi-specular
powder coat
WH White texture
powder coat
BL Black texture
powder coat
Adaptor (goof ring) corrects ceiling
cutout errors during remodel
downlight installation.
Additional finishes available,
consult factory.
For limitations and instructions, see
hew.com/aperture-adaptor.pdf
CROSS SECTIONS
L10 – L20 LUMENS L30 – L40 LUMENS
4-1/2″
15″
5″
1/2″ min
2-1/4″ max
4-1/2″
6-1/2″
1/2″ min
2-1/4″ max15″
	 H.E. Williams, Inc.          Carthage, Missouri          www.hew.com          417-358-4065          Designed and Manufactured in the USA
Information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
Downlights
� Page 3 of 6
4DS‌ LED
 4.5″ Downlight – Square
REV.01/10/25.JL
TRIM TYPE DETAILS
OPEN FLUSH ANGLED REGRESSED
4-1/2″ 4-1/4″ 1/8″ 4-1/4″ 1/8″ 4-3/8″ 1/8″
1-1/4″
FLANGE TYPE DETAILS
1/2″ STANDARD 1/4″ MUD-IN MUD FLANGE MOUNTING KIT (SLIM FLANGE TYPE)
5-1/2″